

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 377 of 2017**

=====

JYOTSNABEN SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL & 1....Applicant(s)

Versus

ASHOKBHAI POONAMBHAI PRAJAPATI & 5....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

ABHISST K THAKER, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 2

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Opponent(s) No. 1 , 2.1 - 2.7 , 3 - 6

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

**Date : 06/10/2017**

**ORAL ORDER**

None is present, when the matter is called out.  
Put up beyond vacation.

**(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)**

Tuvar