

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD****R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 377 of 2017**=====  
JYOTSNABEN SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL

Versus

ASHOKBHAI POONAMBHAI PRAJAPATI  
=====

Appearance:

ABHISST K THAKER(7010) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2  
MR JIGAR P RAVAL(2008) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1  
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK(3) for the RESPONDENT(s) No.  
2.1,2.2,2.3,2.4,2.5,2.6,2.7,3,4,5,6  
=====CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA****Date : 21/06/2018****ORAL ORDER**

Fresh Notice to unserved respondent(s) returnable on 20.7.2018. Over and above the usual mode of service, the petitioners shall cause service of this order by RPAD additionally. Ad-interim relief granted earlier shall continue till then.

**(R.M.CHHAYA, J)**

MAULIK R. PANDYA